
PFX1080

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS
shop.monsterjanitorial.com

https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/floor-equipment-parts/powr-flite-parts-1/


TABLE OF CONTENTS

PFX1080 Cover Shot 3

Base Assembly 5

Solution Tank 9

Recovery Tank 12

PFX1080G Hoses and Clamps 15

Accessories and Consumables 17

................................................................................................................................................

..........................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

...........................................................................................................................................................

................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................

Page 2 of 18



PFX1080 Cover Shot

PFX1080

Page 3 of 18 PFX1080



PFX1080 Cover Shot

Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

PFX1080

Page 4 of 18 PFX1080



Base Assembly

PFX1080

Page 5 of 18 PFX1080



Base Assembly

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

1 X1050-
120

Base 1

2 X9463 Rear Axle 1

3 7CM007 Washer 4

4 X9063 10" Wheel (1/2" Bore) 2

5 72387A Screw #8 x 5/8" 8

6 X9471 Plate 1

7 X9470 Foam Muffler 1

8 X9494 Plate 1

9 PX85 Hose Barb 1/4" Barb x 3/8" MPT 3

10 X8239 Washer 1

11 PX6 QD Coupler 1/4”F X 1/4” FPT 1

12 X8211 Screw 1/4-20 x 1" 8

13 X8218 Washer 8

14 X9153 4" Caster Assembly 2

15 72783A Caster Spacer 2

16 X9429 Receptacle 1

17 7DW001 Screw #6-32 x 5/8" 2

18 72703A Screw 8-32 x 2" 4

19 72702A Fan Cover 1

20 72700A Cooling Fan 1

21 X8260 Nyloc Nut 4

22 72651B Spacer 4

23 17850 Washer 12

24 X9079 Gasket 2

25 X8257 Nyloc Nut 2

26 7DL003 Hose Clamp 3

PFX1080

Page 6 of 18 PFX1080



27 7GL002 Push Nut 2

28 AQ120 Pump 120 PSI 1

29 X9465 Plate 1

30 7BF004 Kep Nut 5

31 PX15 Nylon Elbow Fitting 90° 3/8” NPT x
3/8” HB

3

32 X9528 Nut 12

33 7EW001 Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4" 5

34 72820A Spacer 4

35 X9468 Vacuum Chamber Gasket 2

36 7BF030 Nyloc Nut 4

37 X8851 Screw #10-32 x 1" 12

38 7BF008 Kep Nut 12

39 X9467 Vacuum Chamber 2

40 PX3H Solution Hose 300 PSI (Inches) 2

41 X9159 Wiring w/o Heater 1

42 HJ7 Hose End Cuff 1-1/2" to 2" Wire
Reinforced

1

43 X8226 Screw 1/4-20 x 1-1/4" 8

44 1504WDS Hose Assembly 1-1/2" x 20' w/Cuffs &
Solution Hose (TMHD)

1

45 PX215 Hose Clamp 5

46 7CZ001 Vacuum Hose 2" 14

47 X9466 Plate 1

48 7BF003 Kep Nut 8

49 72000A All Thread 10-24 x 5-1/2" 4

50 X9214 Ground Symbol Label 1

51 X8284 Screw 8-32 x 3/8" 1

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

PFX1080

Page 7 of 18 PFX1080



52 1942-
KIT-10

1942-B Motor Kit for 10 Gallon
Extractors

2

53 M1374 Extension Cord 12/3 x 25' SJTW 1

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

PFX1080

Page 8 of 18 PFX1080



Solution Tank

PFX1080

Page 9 of 18 PFX1080



Solution Tank

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

1 X1052BLUE Solution Tank 1

2 7BS003-
BLK

Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2" 2

3 X9359 Screw 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" 2

4 X9444 Strap 2

5 72635A Spacer 2

6 X8237 Nyloc Nut 2

7 X8235 Washer 4

8 PX303 Inline Filter 1

9 X9475 Side Strap 2

10 X9483A Gasket Strip 1

11 00-0600-
0503

Fender Washer 2

12 17160 Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4" 2

13 72667A Rubber Washer 2

14 X9451 Lid 1

15 X9450 Hinge 1

16 X8278 Screw #8-32 x 1/2" 3

17 X8256 Keps Nut 5

18 X8261 Screw #6 x 1/2" (Black) 3

19 7BF004 Kep Nut 1

20 19240 Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2" 2

21 72660A Rope 1

22 71639A Bolt 1/4-20 x 2-1/2" 2

23 X9069 End Loop w/2 Holes 2

24 PAS37 Drain Hose 1

25 PAS36 Drain Hose Plug w/Strap 1

26 71651A Screw 10-32 x 1/2" 2

27 72173A Spring Clip 1

28 72669A Spring Clip Pad 1

PFX1080

Page 10 of 18 PFX1080



29 72175A Nut Plate Gasket 1

30 72170A Nut Plate 1

31 PX15 Nylon Elbow Fitting 90° 3/8” NPT x
3/8” HB

1

32 PC22 Reducer 1/2" MPT x 3/8" FPT 1

33 7DL003 Hose Clamp 2

34 7DL008 Hose Clamp 2

35 X9448 Drain Hose Bracket 1

36 7BS003 Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2" 2

37 X8851 Screw #10-32 x 1" 1

38 7BF008 Kep Nut 1

39 7AF003 Brass Plug 1/2" 1

40 PX3H Solution Hose 300 PSI (Inches) 2

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

PFX1080

Page 11 of 18 PFX1080



Recovery Tank

PFX1080

Page 12 of 18 PFX1080



Recovery Tank

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

1 X1052BLUE Solution Tank 1

2 PX11A Plastic Elbow Fitting 90° 1-1/2”
FPT x 1-1/2” Slip

1

3 PX14A Dump Valve Gasket 1

4 PX25 Plastic Bulkhead Fitting 1-1/2”
MPT x 1-1/2” HB

2

5 X8025 Wheel 4" x 1-1/4" 2

6 72148A Nut 2

7 X8235 Washer 4

8 X9452 All Thread 5/16-18 x 18-3/4" 1

9 X9453 Handle 1

10 72486A Spacer 2

11 X8858 Washer 4

12 7BS003 Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2" 4

13 X9014 Hinge 2

14 7EW001 Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4" 4

15 7BF004 Kep Nut 4

16 7DL005 Hose Clamp 2

17 72656A Hose 1-1/2" 1

18 72679A Inner Drain Fitting Gasket 1

19 72680A Outer Drain Fitting Gasket 1

20 72677A Drain Fitting w/Nut 1

21 72678A Vinyl Tubing 1

22 PX33 Vacuum Tube 1

23 PX31 Float Cage w/Heavy Ball 1

24 72615A Coupling PVC 1-1/2" Slip x 1-1/2"
Slip

1

25 PX63 Plastic Coupling 1-1/2" Slip x 1-
1/2" FPT

1

PFX1080

Page 13 of 18 PFX1080



26 72628B Standpipe 1

X1709 Standpipe Assembly w/ Deflector
Plate

27 PX14 Gasket 1

28 72387A Screw #8 x 5/8" 10

29 PX103 6" Clear Lid w/Black Ring 1

30 PX103G 6" Lid Gasket 1

31 X9484 Gasket 1

32 X9801 Switch Plate 1

33 71804A Plug 1/2" 2

34 X9173 Switch Hole Plug 1

35 32966 ON/OFF Switch DPST 3

36 X1004 Qualified Made In The USA Label 1

37 X8459 Serial Number Label 1

38 X8976 Warning Label 1

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

PFX1080

Page 14 of 18 PFX1080



PFX1080G Hoses and Clamps

PFX1080

Page 15 of 18 PFX1080



PFX1080G Hoses and Clamps

Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

PFX1080

Page 16 of 18 PFX1080



Accessories and Consumables

PFX1080

Page 17 of 18 PFX1080



Accessories and Consumables

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

1 AA162 Accessories,Extractor,1-1/2 Inch,Detail
Tool,Stainless Steel,3-1/2 Head,400psi

PFX1080

Page 18 of 18 PFX1080


	PFX1080

